

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8635 OF 2002

RAM RATAN @ RATAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PADAM BAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER