

: ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8635 OF 2002

RAM RATAN @ RATAN SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PADAM BAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 24/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after Christmas & New Year Holidays
2010.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master